
WE ARE PROUD TO HAVE ACHIEVED THE TASTE OF
THE WEST GOLD AWARD AGAIN. WE STRIVE TO
DELIVER QUALITY SERVICE, FRESHLY PREPARED
FOOD AND BEVERAGES AT COMPETITIVE PRICES.

ALL THE TEAM AT CROWNS CAFE THANK YOU FOR
YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT

OPENING HOURS     Mondays CLOSED except bank holidays 10.00-4.00
      Tuesdays - Saturday 9.30-4.00

Sunday 10.00-4.00



Americano MILKSHAKES

Cappuccino 

Mocha SMOOTHIES ~ Freshly Made to Order 

Strawberry

Pot of English Breakfast Tea 

Pot of Herbal Tea

Tropical - Mango and Pineapple 

Chocolate

Hot Chocolate Banana and Strawberry 

Espresso

Hot Milk

Herbal Teas

Banana

Flat White 

Hot Chocolate Deluxe

Latte

English Breakfast Tea 

HOT DRINKS Small PriceRegular COLD DRINKS

3.503.00

4.003.50 4.20

4.20—

—3.75 4.20

4.50— 4.50

3.00—

3.50—

4.00— 4.20

4.00— 4.50

2.20—

3.002.00

2.001.50

3.00—

0.50

0.50

SUPPLEMENTS

Oat/Soya Milk

Caramel/Vanilla/Hazelnut/Black
Forest/Amaretto/Honeycomb Syrup

—

—

FRAPPÉS

Vanilla

Coffee 4.50

4.00

Iced Coffee

Iced Tea 

4.00

3.00

OTHER COLD DRINKS AVAILABLE
FROM THE FRIDGE



COOKED BREAKFAST ~ A Bassett Banger, 2 rashers of bacon, 1 egg, black pudding,
roast cup mushrooms, grilled vine tomato, hash brown, beans, toast ~ includes a
standard tea, coffee, glass of orange or apple juice

Bassett Banger

Crispy dry cured bacon

CROWNS BREAKFAST ~ A Bassett Banger, 1 rasher of bacon, 1
Egg, hash brown, beans

HOT FILLED TOASTED BRIOCHE BUNS

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST~ 2 eggs, 2 Hash browns, Grilled halloumi, grilled vine
tomato, roast cup mushrooms, beans, toast ~ includes a standard tea, coffee, glass of
orange or apple juice
 

BREAKFAST MENU ~ SERVED FROM 9.30AM - 12.00PM

11.00

7.25

with egg   5.004.50

6.50

2.50

10.00

4.95 with egg   5.45

Breakfast bap ~ Bassett banger, bacon, egg 7.50

Double egg 2.75

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST

Scrambled egg 5.00

Scrambled egg and crispy dry cured bacon

Scrambled egg and sausage

6.75

TOAST ~ WHITE or MALTED BROWN BLOOMER

2 Slices of toasted bloomer, butter, jam, or marmalade

Price



CROWNS FAVOURITES

Homemade fresh soup of the day, crusty roll 5.50

Sausage, double egg and fries 9.00

Honey roast ham, double egg and fries 9.00

Crowns spicy chilli, steamed basmati rice

8.50

SIDE ORDERS

Fries

Cheesy Fries

Sweet potato Fries

Piri Piri Fries

2.75

3.75

3.50

3.50

AFTERNOON TEAS ~ By pre-order only. Minimum 2 people.

SERVED BETWEEN 1.30pm and 3.00pm

Freshly cut sandwiches

Home baked mini quiche

Home baked cake ~ some will contain nuts

Macarons

Home baked scone, jam, butter

Home baked cookie

Pot of English breakfast tea per person 

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS ON BOOKING

30.00 FOR 2 PEOPLE

Crowns chicken, bacon and Caesar Salad

8.00



SANDWICHES ~ With crisps and salad garnish

Houmous, baby gem and red onion marmalade, £6.95 (vegan) 

Crowns Club ~ triple, decker toasted sandwich with chicken, bacon, lettuce
and tomato £8.75 

 Honey, roast ham, mature cheddar and red onion marmalade, £6.95

 North Atlantic prawn, Marie Rose and baby gem lettuce, £7.50

Tuna, mayonnaise and red onion, £6.50

 Mature cheddar, Vine tomato £6.75 (V)

BAGUETTES ~ With crisps and salad garnish

Halloumi, pesto, sun blushed tomato £7.75

  North Atlantic prawns, Marie Rose and baby gem lettuce £8.50

Dry cured bacon, Brie and cranberry £8.50

 PANINIS ~ With crisps and salad garnish

Honey roast ham and mature cheddar £7.25

Houmous and red onion £6.75 (Vegan)

Mature Cheddar and red onion £6.75 (V)

TORTILLA WRAPS ~ With chips and salad garnish

Sun blushed tomato, houmous and baby gem lettuce £8.50 (Vegan)

Tuna melt, (Tuna, mayo, cheese) £6.50

Crowns chicken and bacon Caesar £8.95

Tuna mayo, baby gem and sun blushed tomatoes £8.25 (V)

SANDWICHES AND BAGUETTES AVAILABLE ON WHITE OR MALTED
BROWN. ALSO AVAILABLE IN GLUTEN FREE ROLLS OR BREAD

Chicken fajita, mayonnaise, roasted vegetables and baby gem £9.00



KIDS MENU ~ All £6.00

Sausage, egg and fries 

Homemade chicken nuggets and fries

Homemade Spaghetti bolognaise

Cheese toastie and crisps

Childrens lunch packs ~ Half a sandwich, (ham, cheese, or jam),
carton of juice, plus 3 other items from the fridge

OUR SUPPLIERS
 We strive to find quality food, as locally as we can, helping

support our amazing local suppliers. Everything is prepared to
order on site. Below are just some of the suppliers we use.

 Crumps Butchers – home of the amazing “Bassett Banger”
Four Seasons, Cricklade - Wonderful fresh fruit and Vegetables

daily

Marshfield Farm  - Fun and Indulgent Ice-Creams from the
outskirts of Bath and Bristol 

 @crownscafe
t: 01249 894868

e: thecrowns.cafe@gmail.com

If you enjoyed your visit, please tell everyone. If not, please tell us
MENU AVAILABLE 10.30am – 2.30pm 



13 – 16 February Half Term Activities

1 – 12 April Easter Holiday Activities

11 – 12 May Wartime Britain

28 – 31 May Half Term Activities

29 June REME Extravaganza

25 July – 30 August Summer Holiday Fun

31 August Sci-Fi Day

12 October Model Show

29 Oct – 1 Nov Half Term Activities

16 November Christmas Fair

REME Museum Events Calendar 2024



Come and enjoy breakfast, lunch, or a home
baked cake with a freshly brewed Barista
coffee at all of the 2024 events. Crowns
Cafe will be providing extra catering for all
the family at the large events. So come and
enjoy our freshly prepared food.

Details for all events will be available nearer 
the date. We look forward to welcoming you.


